
LANE TRANSIT DISTRICT

BUDGET COMM]TTEE MEETING

February 2l , .1984 
7:30 p.m. Municipal Courtroorn #l ,

Eugene Ci ty Ha lI

AGENDA

I. CALL TO ORDER

I I. ROLL CALL

Bonney Brandt Cal vert Eberly

Hami l ton Langton_ Nelson 0'Donnell

Parduccj Pryor Randal I

III. PUBLIC COMMENT

IV, FISCAL YEAR I983-84 SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET

V. ADJOURNMENT



LANE TRANSIT DISTRICT

February 21 , 1984

Budget Coflmi ttee

Karen Ri venburg

FY 83-84 Suppl emental Budget

0n l{ovenber 29, 1983, the Budget Connittee approved an option regarding
revenues projected to be greater than estimated in the budget. This option
was adopted by the Board of Directors at their Decenber 27, lgg3 neeting. The
expenditures approved in that option nust be formalized through the
supplemental budget process. The attached supplemental budget reflects
those expenditures, as well as the creation of a contractual services line-item
for the non-urban service contracted to an outside party.

After Budget Committee approval of this supplemental budget, notices will be
published for a public hearing at the lilarch 13th Board of Directors meeting.
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P.O. Box 2710, Eug6ne, Oregon 97402 o Telephone: 501)/687-5581

TO:

FR01,l:

RE:

tf,. .)
frTUn-' /L ta'v- il*u't"'ot
Karen Ri venburg \J
Accountant

KRB/rns



LANE TRANSIT
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET

FOR THE FISCAL

D I STR ICT
FINANCIAL SUI.IMARY

YEAR 1983-84

Passenger Reven ue
Interest
Federal Operati ng Assi stance

Total Resou rces

_G_ENER'\L ru.!!q

RESOURCES

}ZI / 
' 

UUU

40 ,000
24 3 ,000

(qnn nnn

EXPEND ITURES

$ 3,700
4,400
3,000
7,000

62,900
20 ,000
46,000

(10,ooo)
93,000

135,000
135,000

$500,000

Admi ni strati on - Personal Services
Mktg. & Planning-Personal Serv i cesrr rr " -Materials & Suppl ies

" -Contractual Serv i ces
Tran sportat i on-Personal Services

Contractual Se rv i ces
l'la i ntenance-Persona I Services

" -Materi al s & Suppl ies
Accrued Leave
Transfer to Capital Projects Fund
Transfer to Risk l'4anagenent Fund

Total Exoendi tures
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